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REZULTATI - results 

 
 

Results ALL 
Pistol and revolver 2x10 shots (max 200) 
3xRifles 10 shots (max 100) 
ALL (max 700) 
 
 

     Shooter Sum,centers 

1 Hajšek Mirko 645,24 

2 Gajšek Štefan 630,26 

3 Petrič Igor 618,17 
4 Zarnik Marko 600,21 

5 Žurej Rok 594,19 

6 Povž Igor 546,06 

7 Žavski Stane 464,21 

8 Drobun Jože 459,23 

9 Gajšek Alojz 450,13 

10 Šorn Jože 445,02 

11 Zavodnik Marijan 442,15 

12 Cajhen Matjaž 442,04 

13 Žgajner Cveto 441,08 

14 Arčon Tomislav 430,04 

15 Pečar Benjamin 424,15 

16 Gregurić Igor 421,15 

17 Skerlovnik Marcel 396,04 

18 Lešnik Miro 385,07 

19 Česnik Gregor 380,23 

20 Kocbek Dejan 376,06 

21 Jagodic Marko 374,18 

22 Cehner Boris 369,18 

23 Potočnik Tilen 360,06 

24 Podlesnik Blaž 357,16 

25 Ostojić Mičo 357,06 



26 Pesjak Vinko 349,09 

27 Bregar Simon 349,04 

28 Košir Robert 348,14 

29 Deželak Danilo 348,04 

31 Uratnik Eva 337,01 

32 Brodej Boštjan 327,02 

33 Budič Jaka 325,00 

34 Hočevar Gal 287,03 

35 Lešnik Dunja 262,10 

36 Golon Sebastijan 260,00 

37 Jurko Bruno 249,04 

38 Rome Jan 228,02 

39 Cizrl Zlatko 211,02 

40 Kajtner Uroš 204,00 

41 Selič Martin 203,00 

42 Kajtna Konrad 195,02 

43 Ščupec Milan 176,06 

44 Gregorc Tomaž 175,06 

45 Vujanović Spasoje 170,05 

46 Skornšek Aljaž 167,02 

47 Bobnar Branko 163,01 

48 Špeglič Žiga 160,09 

49 Božič Tomaž 154,01 

50 Luževič Matjaž 140,03 

51 Ribič Gašper 137,02 

52 Trs Samo 109,02 

53 Klančnik Lado 79,00 

54 Akrapovič Vital 79,00 

55 Mankoč Marjan 78,00 

56 Lesjak Rajko 66,00 

57 Pirnat Blaž 31,00 

58 Lesjak Amalija 20,00 

   

 
 

Results pistol at 25m 
 

  Shooter Sum,centers Round3 

1 Jagodic Marko 190,11 95 

2 Gajšek Štefan 189,14 98 

3 Drobun Jože 189,12 94 

4 Žurej Rok 189,11 93 

5 Česnik Gregor 188,11 94 
6 Cajhen Matjaž 186,01 94 

7 Gregurić Igor 185,11 0 

8 Žavski Stane 184,08 92 

9 Zavodnik Marijan 184,07 93 

10 Hajšek Mirko 182,06 92 

11 Gajšek Alojz 181,06 94 

12 Zarnik Marko 177,04 90 



13 Cehner Boris 176,07 92 

14 Ščupec Milan 176,06 91 

15 Gregorc Tomaž 175,06 0 

16 Žgajner Cveto 174,03 90 

17 Arčon Tomislav 171,01 87 

18 Košir Robert 170,06 89 

19 Vujanović Spasoje 170,05 0 

20 Podlesnik Blaž 168,06 79 

21 Bregar Simon 168,02 61 

22 Skornšek Aljaž 167,02 0 

23 Petrič Igor 166,05 84 

24 Pesjak Vinko 163,05 81 

25 Bobnar Branko 163,01 0 

26 Špeglič Žiga 160,09 0 

27 Pečar Benjamin 155,03 79 

28 Povž Igor 149,00 72 

29 Šorn Jože 146,00 70 

30 Uratnik Eva 141,09 75 

31 Jurko Bruno 141,02 0 

32 Luževič Matjaž 140,03 0 

33 Budič Jaka 138,00 72 

34 Ribič Gašper 137,02 0 

35 Kocbek Dejan 136,02 0 

36 Deželak Danilo 136,02 63 

37 Brodej Boštjan 134,01 66 

38 Hočevar Gal 133,01 0 

39 Lešnik Miro 132,02 0 

40 Rome Jan 129,00 0 

41 Skerlovnik Marcel 127,01 0 

42 Ostojić Mičo 127,01 60 

43 Kajtner Uroš 127,00 0 

43 Golob Sebastijan 127,00  

45 Potočnik Tilen 125,00 0 

46 Cizrl Zlatko 123,02 0 

47 Selič Martin 117,00 0 

48 Trs Samo 109,02 64 

49 Kajtna Konrad 87,00 42 

50 Klančnik Lado 79,00 37 

51 Lesjak Amalija 10,00 0 

    
 
 

Team Results Pistol 
 

  TEAM and members SUM,centers 

1 Rifnik1 555,28 

 Gajšek Štefan 189,14 

 Žavski Stane 184,08 

 Hajšek Mirko 182,06 

2 Olimpija 545,29 

 Drobun Jože 189,12 



 Česnik Gregor 188,11 

 Podlesnik Blaž 168,06 

3 ose1 517,13 

 Ščupec Milan 176,06 

 Arčon Tomislav 171,01 

 Košir Robert 170,06 
4 9x19h 489,15 

 Žurej Rok 189,11 

 Bregar Simon 168,02 

 Lešnik Miro 132,02 

5 celje 483,08 

 Žgajner Cveto 174,03 

 Pesjak Vinko 163,05 

 Šorn Jože 146,00 

6 9x19f 471,16 

 Vujanović Spasoje 170,05 

 Špeglič Žiga 160,09 

 Jurko Bruno 141,02 

 ProArmis 471,09 

 Cajhen Matjaž 188,00 

 Cehner Boris 176,07 

 Trs Samo 109,02 

 Rifnik2 457,07 

 Gajšek Alojz 181,06 

 Povž Igor 149,00 

 Ostojić Mičo 127,01 

 9x19a 453,05 

 Skornšek Aljaž 167,02 

 Bobnar Branko 163,01 

 Cizrl Zlatko 123,02 

 9x19b 445,12 

 Gregurić Igor 185,11 

 Hočevar Gal 133,01 

 Kajtner Uroš 127,00 

 rifnik3 425,06 

 Pečar Benjamin 155,03 

 Deželak Danilo 136,02 

 Brodej Boštjan 134,01 

 dolenji 402,04 

 Zarnik Marko 177,04 

 Budič Jaka 138,00 

 Kajtna Konrad 87,00 

 9x19c 401,05 

 Luževič Matjaž 140,03 

 Kocbek Dejan 136,02 

 Potočnik Tilen 125,00 

 ose2 254,06 

 Gregorc Tomaž 175,06 

 Klančnik Lado 79,00 

 9x19d 254,02 



 Ribič Gašper 137,02 

 Selič Martin 117,00 

 proarmis 250,03 

 Cajhen Matjaž 141,01 

 Trs Samo 109,02 

 lady 192,09 

 Uratnik Eva 182,09 

 Lesjak Amalija 10,00 
 
 
 
 
 

Results revolver at 25m 
 

  Tekmovalec Skupaj Serija3 

1 Cehner Boris 193,11 96,04 

2 Česnik Gregor 192,12 98,08 

3 Zarnik Marko 190,12 97,07 

4 Podlesnik Blaž 189,10 97,07 

5 Gajšek Štefan 189,09 94,04 
6 Hajšek Mirko 188,09 93,04 

7 Drobun Jože 187,10 96,07 

8 Lešnik Dunja 185,10 0,00 

9 Žavski Stane 185,08 93,04 

10 Jagodic Marko 184,07 96,06 

11 Gajšek Alojz 182,05 91,03 

12 Cajhen Matjaž 182,02 94,02 

13 Bregar Simon 181,02 56,00 

14 Košir Robert 178,08 84,02 

15 Zavodnik Marijan 178,06 89,02 

16 Žgajner Cveto 177,04 88,02 

17 Pečar Benjamin 174,06 85,03 

18 Petrič Igor 174,04 87,02 

19 Šorn Jože 174,02 85,00 

20 Gregurić Igor 170,04 0,00 

21 Arčon Tomislav 169,02 85,01 

22 Ostojić Mičo 163,04 83,02 

23 Povž Igor 158,06 71,02 

24 Žurej Rok 154,05 81,03 

25 Deželak Danilo 147,01 75,01 

26 Brodej Boštjan 146,01 72,00 

27 Lešnik Miro 142,03 0,00 

28 Skerlovnik Marcel 135,02 0,00 

29 Potočnik Tilen 133,02 0,00 

30 Budič Jaka 130,00 67,00 

31 Uratnik Eva 129,05 67,05 

24 Kocbek Dejan 129,03 0,00 

33 Kajtna Konrad 55,01 14,00 

34 Lesjak Amalija 10,00 0,00 
 
 
 
 
 



Team Results Revolver 
 

  TEAM and members SUM+centers 

1 Olimpija 568,32 

 Česnik Gregor 192,12 

 Podlesnik Blaž 189,10 

 Drobun Jože 187,10 

2 Rifnik1 562,26 

 Gajšek Štefan 189,09 

 Hajšek Mirko 188,09 

 Žavski Stane 185,08 

3 Rifnik2 503,15 

 Gajšek Alojz 182,05 

 Ostojić Mičo 163,04 

 Povž Igor 158,06 
4 9x19h 477,10 

 Bregar Simon 181,02 

 Žurej Rok 154,05 

 Lešnik Miro 142,03 

5 rifnik3 467,08 

 Pečar Benjamin 174,06 

 Deželak Danilo 147,01 

 Brodej Boštjan 146,01 

6 dolenji 375,13 

 Zarnik Marko 190,12 

 Budič Jaka 130,00 

 Kajtna Konrad 55,01 

 ProArmis 375,11 

 Cehner Boris 193,11 

 Cajhen Matjaž 172,00 

 Trs Samo 0,00 

 celje 351,06 

 Žgajner Cveto 177,04 

 Šorn Jože 174,02 

 Pesjak Vinko 0,00 

 lady 350,15 

 Lešnik Dunja 185,10 

 Uratnik Eva 155,05 

 Lesjak Amalija 10,00 

 ose1 347,10 

 Košir Robert 178,08 

 Arčon Tomislav 169,02 

 Ščupec Milan 0,00 

 9x19c 262,05 

 Potočnik Tilen 133,02 

 Kocbek Dejan 129,03 

 
 
 



Results rifle without zooming at 100m 
 

  Shooter Sum,centers 

1 Hajšek Mirko 94,05 

2 Pesjak Vinko 93,04 

3 Petrič Igor 93,03 
4 Arčon Tomislav 90,01 

5 Povž Igor 83,00 

6 Žurej Rok 82,00 

7 Gajšek Štefan 82,00 

8 Zarnik Marko 75,00 

9 Lešnik Miro 66,01 

10 Akrapovič Vital 65,00 

11 Jurko Bruno 61,01 

12 Božič Tomaž 59,00 

13 Hočevar Gal 55,01 

14 Šorn Jože 54,00 

15 Skerlovnik Marcel 53,00 

16 Potočnik Tilen 51,02 

17 Kocbek Dejan 50,00 

18 Mankoč Marjan 44,00 

19 Cizrl Zlatko 44,00 

20 Rome Jan 43,00 

21 Selič Martin 43,00 

22 Kajtner Uroš 42,00 

23 Lesjak Rajko 33,00 

24 Pirnat Blaž 31,00 
 
 
 

Results historx (ex-military) rifle without zooming at 100m 
 

  Shooter Sum,centers 

1 Pesjak Vinko 93,04 

2 Petrič Igor 93,03 

3 Hajšek Mirko 89,00 
4 Povž Igor 83,00 

5 Gajšek Štefan 82,00 

6 Žurej Rok 82,00 

7 Zarnik Marko 75,01 

8 Hočevar Gal 55,01 

9 Šorn Jože 54,00 

10 Potočnik Tilen 51,02 

11 Božič Tomaž 49,01 

12 Jurko Bruno 47,01 

13 Lešnik Miro 45,01 

14 Cizrl Zlatko 44,00 

15 Selič Martin 43,00 

16 Skerlovnik Marcel 35,00 

17 Kajtner Uroš 35,00 

18 Mankoč Marjan 34,00 

19 Lesjak Rajko 33,00 



Results rifle with optics at 100m 
  Shooter Sum,centers 

1 Pečar Benjamin 95,06 

2 Žavski Stane 95,05 

3 Petrič Igor 92,05 

4 Hajšek Mirko 92,04 

5 Žgajner Cveto 90,01 

6 Gajšek Štefan 88,03 

7 Žurej Rok 87,03 

8 Gajšek Alojz 87,02 

9 Zarnik Marko 83,04 

10 Drobun Jože 83,01 

11 Zavodnik Marijan 80,02 

12 Lešnik Dunja 77,00 

13 Cajhen Matjaž 74,01 

14 Povž Igor 73,00 

15 Ostojić Mičo 67,01 

16 Uratnik Eva 67,01 

17 Gregurić Igor 66,00 

18 Deželak Danilo 65,01 

19 Kocbek Dejan 61,01 

20 Budič Jaka 57,00 

21 Rome Jan 56,02 

22 Kajtna Konrad 53,01 

23 Brodej Boštjan 47,00 

24 Skerlovnik Marcel 46,01 

25 Božič Tomaž 46,00 

26 Hočevar Gal 44,00 

27 Šorn Jože 17,00 

28 Akrapovič Vital 14,00 
 
 

Results additional gun discipline on the outage 
Shooter  Order 

Žurej Rok 1  

Žavski Stane 2  

Gajšek Štefan 3  

Cehner Boris 4  

Arčon Tomislav 5  

Petrič Igor 6  

Košir Robert 7  

Cajhen Matjaž 8  

Gajšek Alojz 9  

Zavodnik Marijan 10  

Ščupec Milan 11  

Zarnik Marko 12  

Povž Igor 13  

Žgajner Cveto 14  

Uratnik Eva 15  



Deželak Danilo 16  
 


